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Kimberly Bay (Brand Rating: 4.1/5)

36 in. x 80 in. Traditional 6-Panel Espresso Solid Core Wood Bi-Fold Door
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Price for all three:

$51195

Add all three to cart

Product Overview

This item: 36 in. x 80 in. Traditional 6-Panel Espresso Solid

Core Wood Bi-Fold Door

$274.32

Kimberly Bay 30 in. x 80 in. Traditional 6-Panel Espresso Solid

Core Wood Bi-Fold Door

$231.66

Prime-Line 1-11/16 in., Classic Bronze Plated, Bi-

fold Door Pull Knob

$5.97

Sponsored

DRIES WITHIN 5 MINUTES,
WITH NO DRIPS OR STREAKS

Add the natural beauty and warmth of wood to your home with

our solid pine Bi-fold Doors. The traditional 6-panel design gives

the doors a clean, traditional style that will complement any

decor. The doors are durable, made of solid Pine and are easy to

install (hardware is included). Our bi-fold doors pre-stained in

Espresso. The high-quality vertical grain delivers the best

appearance and performance.
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Specifications

Dimensions

Door Height (in.) 78.75 in

Door Thickness (in.) 1 in

Door Width (in.) 35.69 in

Fits Opening Height (in.) 80 to 81

Fits Opening Width (in.) 36 to 36 3/8

Rough Opening Height (In.) 80 in

Rough Opening Width (In.) 36 in

Details

Color Family Brown

Color/Finish Espresso

Core Type Solid Core

JELD-WEN 32 in. x 80 in.
Birkdale Desert Sand Paint
Smooth Hollow Core Molded…

(40)

$24400 - $85147

Add to Cart

JELD-WEN 24 in. x 80 in.
Birkdale Stone Stain Smooth
Hollow Core Molded…

(40)

$24400 - $85147

Add to Cart

JELD-WEN 24 in. x 80 in.
Birkdale Amaretto Stain
Smooth Hollow Core Molded…

(40)

$24400 - $85147

Add to Cart

JELD-
Birkda
Hollow

$244
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yp

Door Type Bi-Fold

Features No Additional Features

Finish Type Primed

Hub Required No hub connection available

Included Hardware

Material Wood

Panel Type 6 Panel

Product Weight (lb.) 24 lb

Remote Access No Remote Access

Requires Hub? No Hub Required

Returnable 90-Day

Texture Type Smooth

Wood Species Pine

Works With No additional compatibility

Warranty / Certifications

Manufacturer Warranty 1 year limited
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Questions & Answers

Showing 1-2 of 2

2 Questions

Ask a Question

Search Questions & Answers

Newest Questions |

Q: Does this door require a bottom track?

by Jake | Aug 30, 2020
0 Answer

Q: Sustainable Forest--is this product hardwood or softwood. ship…

by MeMe | May 27, 2020
0 Answer

Showing 1-2 of 2

eightdoors 36 in. x 80 in. x 1-
3/8 in. 2-Panel Arch Top V-
Groove Knotty Pine Bi-Fold

(73)

$23700

Kimberly Bay 36 in. x 80 in.
Clear 6-Panel Solid Core
Unfinished Wood Interior

(510)

$15053

Kimberly Bay 24 in. x 80 in.
Traditional 6-Panel Espresso

(7)

$21750

Kim
Tra

$2
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30 in. x 80 in.
Traditional 6-Panel
Espresso Solid

Add the natural
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View More
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Conmore Milk
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JELD-WEN Molded
Composite interior

View More

30 in. x 80 in.
Conmore Milk
Chocolate Stain

JELD-WEN Molded
Composite interior

View More

24 in. x 80 in.
Conmore Espresso
Stain Smooth

JELD-WEN Molded
Composite interior

View More
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